"ISHII" TILE CUTTING TOOLS - Japan
156
This model comes with JP aluminum curved handle, spring base system and
22X titanium coated bearing cutting wheel.
NO. S 70-2    "ISHII" DELUXE BIG CLINKER CUTTER
    NO. JP-640WA / JP-710WA
NO. S 70-4   "ISHII" CLINKER CUTTER NO. JP-470SA
JP-470SA (To replace old model JP-470)
c/w No. 22X titanium coated tungsten carbide
rotary bearing wheel,  blue painted body
                 Cutting Capacity
Item No. Length Thickness Packing (sets) Wt (kg) Price
(mm) (mm) Box / Ctn per ctn (set)
 070-04-JP470 470 3 ~ 16 1     4 32
This model comes with 140mm long two padded spring base plates, big cushion wheel
storage grip and 22X titanium coated bearing cutting wheel.
JP-640WA
(To replace old model JP-630S / JP-680N)
JP-710WA
c/w No. 22X titanium coated tungsten carbide
rotary bearing wheel, blue painted body
NO. S 70-1    "ISHII" LIGHT-WEIGHT TILE CUTTER
    NO. SPE-660X
SPE-660X
c/w No. 22X titanium coated tungsten carbide
rotary bearing wheel, metallic blue painted body
This machine comes with aluminum curved handle with black cushion handle grip. Top
and bottom die cast base, hard hollow rails, 400mm long aluminum side extension
arms, 200mm wide protractor gauge, 90mm wide zinc breaker foot and 22X titanium
coated bearing cutting wheel.
                 Cutting Capacity
Item No. Length Thickness Packing (sets) Wt (kg) Price
(mm) (mm) Box / Ctn per ctn (set)
 070-02-JP640 640 3 ~ 18 1         2 21.9
 070-02-JP710 710 3 ~ 18 1         2 24
NO. S 70-3    "ISHII" SUPER PRO CLINKER CUTTER
                       NO. JW-460XN
JW-460XN (To replace old model  JW-480XE)
c/w No. 22X titanium coated tungsten carbide
rotary bearing wheel,  blue painted body
JW-460XN comes with 180mm wide aluminum die casting base with mounted solid
steel center bar, 10mm thick heavy duty rubber pads, 410mm long aluminum die
casting handle with red dots cushion, 90mm zinc breaker foot with magnet and 22X
titanium coated bearing cutting wheel.
                 Cutting Capacity
Item No. Length Thickness Packing (sets) Wt (kg) Price
(mm) (mm) Box / Ctn per ctn (set)
 070-03-JW480 460 3 ~ 16 1         3 19
AEC-350C
(To replace old model EA-350 / M-5000S)
c/w No. 622TC TiN coated wheel,
blue painted body
NO. S 70-5   "ISHII" TILE CUTTER NO. AEC-350C
Economic type tile cutter with aluminum handle and solid rails without bearing.
                 Cutting Capacity
Item No. Length Thickness Packing (sets) Wt (kg) Price
(mm) (mm) Box / Ctn per ctn (set)
 070-05-AEC350 350 4 ~ 12 1     6 19
                 Cutting Capacity
Item No. Length Thickness Packing (sets) Wt (kg) Price
(mm) (mm) Box / Ctn per ctn (set)
 070-01-SPE660X 660 2 ~ 14 1         2 15.3